
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$2,311.68

 Pay

 Pay

$2,219.21

$2,219.21

If Paid By

If Paid By

2023

2023

$110.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/22/2023

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2023   Real Estate

2023   Real Estate

17

17

0.0234

6.0953
5.4460

Paid

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

190,380
190,380
190,380

EEX-24-00035512

1075519

1075519

110.00

$2,219.21 SERVBANK

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BOONE GREGORY &
BOONE-BAUER ROBYN
5900 RIVERCHASE RD
MILTON, FL    32583-6912

BOONE GREGORY &
BOONE-BAUER ROBYN
5900 RIVERCHASE RD
MILTON, FL    32583-6912

GA   HAROLD FIRE ASSESSMENT

282N260000004000000

282N260000004000000

11.5647

5900 RIVERCHASE

COMM AT TH NW COR E2 OF NW4
OF
SECTION 28 TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH

5900 RIVERCHASE

COMM AT TH NW COR E2 OF NW4
OF
SECTION 28 TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH
R

Receipt #

4.45
1,036.81
1,160.42

Paid By

CL-0011958

CL-0011958

190,380

190,380
190,380 0

0

0

$2,201.68




