STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2023 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
282N260000004000000	2023	REAL ESTATE	1075519	17	CL-0011958

Exemptions

BOONE GREGORY & BOONE-BAUER ROBYN 5900 RIVERCHASE RD MILTON, FL 32583-6912

5900 RIVERCHASE

COMM AT TH NW COR E2 OF NW4

OF

SECTION 28 TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	190,380	0	190,380	1,160.42	
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	5.4460	190,380	0	190,380	1,036.81	
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0234	190,380	0	190,380	4.45	
TOTAL MILLAGE	11.5647		AD VALC	DREM TAXES	\$2,201.68	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE						AMOUNT
GA HAROLD FIRE ASSESSMENT					110.00	
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$110.00					
COMBINED TAXES A	AND ASSESSMENTS					\$2,311.68
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023					
Pay	\$2,219.21					

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2023 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
282N260000004000000	2023	REAL ESTATE	1075519	17	CL-0011958

5900 RIVERCHASE

BOONE GREGORY &
BOONE-BAUER ROBYN
5900 RIVERCHASE RD
MILTON, FL 32583-6912

COMM AT TH NW COR E2 OF NW4 OF SECTION 28 TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH R

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023		
Pay	\$2,219.21		